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(c) The number of tax exemption notifications issued between the period April to October, 1977 are 60. A list of the notifications issued is at Statement ‘B’ laid on the Table of the House. [Placed in Library. See No.

LT-1249/77].  As regards the amounts involved as also full details there of the answer to this is the same as in part (b) above.
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S3T*T f*TTO % Eft to SJJSTT

% r

%fim-*rmfr»r4gyw

qfxavrfW  3rr?fV |,

vnNr̂t zr$  r̂refr | ft? «rnwr

STfirfoW  1961   ̂ SRT  132(s)

%   ̂ *rtt fkrm *raT

| fc far%  OTtfaf SRTXT vr

’TOT’fr cftr *R PfSrfFiSf f%3TT 3TRTT

t T̂T q̂ t *nft qfarmfirfi * % ifxenprf̂TVf ftv fell arRTT

t firftnr sr*wt wfirPw»ff

% srerocr  n̂nr ^

gt <??% 1 St?r% srrr fŴrer ̂rT-f̂rarfrw  «
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Export of Khandsarl Sugar names of the dealer'! in Tamil Nadu;

and

2400.  SHRI R. KOLANTHAIVELU:
Will the Minister of COMMERCE
AND CIVIL  SUPPLIES AND  CO­

OPERATION be pleased to state:

(c) the extent of State participation in export trade of Khandsari sugar?

U) the voiumc of exports of Khand-
• <« 1 sugar during the last three years
>nd the countries to which exported;

(b) analysis of the exporters according to the various States, indicating

THE  MINISTER  OF  STATE  IN

THE  MINISTRY  OF  COMMERCE
AND  CIVIL  SUPPLIES  AND  CO­

OPERATION  (SHRI  ARIF  BEG):
(a) There has been no export of Khandfeari Sugar from India during the last 3 years.

(b) and (c). Do not arise.

